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LITHUANIAN

Number of Speakers: 38,300

Leading Counties

By Percentage

County Speakers
Grand County, Colo. 60
Washington County, Fla. 90
Schuylkill County, Pa. 315
DuPage County, I11. 1,810
Montgomery County, N.Y. 95
Windham County, Conn. 185
Cook County, Il 7,580
Lake County, Mich. 15
Will County, I11. 510
Porter County, Ind. 150
Pinellas County, Fla. 900
Lake County, Ohio 215
Luzerne County, Pa. 300
Berrien County, Mich. 145
Mason County, Mich. 25
Garland County, Ark. 75
Plymouth County, Mass. 380
Hartford County, Conn. 685
Worcester County, Mass. 595
New Haven County, Conn. 640
Rankings

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a
given state/county.

States  Counties
Most common 0 0
2nd most common 0 0
3rd most common 0 1
4th most common 0 1
5th most common 0 1
6th most common 0 1
7th most common 0 2
8th most common 0 4
9th most common 0 5
10th most common 0 2
Total, 1st-5th 0 3
Total, 1st-10th 0 17
Total, any rank 46 227

Pct.
0.515%
0.464%
0.220%
0.216%
0.204%
0.181%
0.152%
0.140%
0.111%
0.110%
0.103%
0.101%
0.099%
0.096%
0.094%
0.090%
0.086%
0.085%
0.085%
0.083%

By Number of Speakers
Rank County Speakers Pct.
1 Cook County, I11. 7,580 0.152%
2 DuPage County, Ill. 1,810 0.216%
3 Los Angeles County, Calif. 1,330 0.015%
4 Pinellas County, Fla. 900 0.103%
5 Cuyahoga County, Ohio 800 0.061%
6 Queens County, N.Y. 770 0.037%
7 Hartford County, Conn. 685 0.085%
8 New Haven County, Conn. 640 0.083%
9 Worcester County, Mass. 595 0.085%
10 Will County, I11. 510 0.111%
11 Norfolk County, Mass. 445 0.073%
12 Wayne County, Mich. 440 0.023%
13 Oakland County, Mich. 420 0.038%
14 Allegheny County, Pa. 410 0.034%
15 Plymouth County, Mass. 380 0.086%
t-16 Schuylkill County, Pa. 315 0.220%
t-16 Philadelphia County, Pa. 315 0.022%
t-18 Palm Beach County, Fla. 310 0.029%
t-18 Maricopa County, Ariz. 310 0.011%
20 Luzerne County, Pa. 300 0.099%

Notes

* Of the 20 counties with the highest percentage of
speakers of Lithuanian, there are three each in
Connecticut, [llinois and Michigan.

* Cook County, I11. has more than four times the
number of Lithuanian speakers of any other
county in the United States.

* Lithuanian is the 22nd most common language
spoken in Illinois and the 26th most common
language spoken in Maine.

* Lithuanian is the third most common language
spoken at home in Washington County, Fla. and
the fourth most common language in Grand
County, Colo.

* In the United States, 1 of every 6,851 people age
five and older speaks Lithuanian at home. In
Illinois, this figure is 1 in 1,059 people, while in
Connecticut, 1 in 1,588 residents is a Lithuanian
speaker.

 Within the counties, Grand County, Colo. has the
greatest rate of Lithuanian speakers (1 in every
194 residents), followed by Washington County,
Fla. (1 in every 215 residents) and Schuylkill
County, Pa. (1 in every 454 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Lithuanian, see Appendix
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By Percentage
State

Illinois
Connecticut
Massachusetts
Rhode Island
New Hampshire
New Jersey
Pennsylvania
Michigan
Florida
Maryland
Nebraska

New York
Delaware
Maine

Ohio
Wisconsin
Indiana
Arizona
District of Columbia
Nevada
California
Vermont
Virginia
Colorado
Washington
Utah

Arkansas
Missouri
Georgia

New Mexico
South Dakota
North Carolina
South Carolina
Minnesota
Idaho

Oregon

Texas

Kansas
Oklahoma
lowa
Tennessee
Alabama
Louisiana
Kentucky
Montana

West Virginia

LITHUANIAN

Speakers
10,900
2,005
2,535
335
280
1,615
2,335
1,815
2,935
895
250
2,745
110
170
1,485
650
645
505
50
160
2,675
40
460
275
370
80

95
160
230
50

20
205
100
120
30

75
405
50

60

50

90

65

55

45

10

15

Nationwide Rank: 60th

Leading States

Pct.
0.094%
0.063%
0.043%
0.034%
0.024%
0.021%
0.020%
0.020%
0.020%
0.018%
0.016%
0.015%
0.015%
0.014%
0.014%
0.013%
0.011%
0.011%
0.009%
0.009%
0.009%
0.007%
0.007%
0.007%
0.007%
0.004%
0.004%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.003%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
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t-25
t-25
27
28
29
30
31
32
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35
36
t-37
t-37
t-37
t-37
41
42
43
44
45
46

By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
Illinois 10,900
Florida 2,935
New York 2,745
California 2,675
Massachusetts 2,535
Pennsylvania 2,335
Connecticut 2,005
Michigan 1,815
New Jersey 1,615
Ohio 1,485
Maryland 895
‘Wisconsin 650
Indiana 645
Arizona 505
Virginia 460
Texas 405
Washington 370
Rhode Island 335
New Hampshire 280
Colorado 275
Nebraska 250
Georgia 230
North Carolina 205
Maine 170
Missouri 160
Nevada 160
Minnesota 120
Delaware 110
South Carolina 100
Arkansas 95
Tennessee 90
Utah 80
Oregon 75
Alabama 65
Oklahoma 60
Louisiana 55
District of Columbia 50
Towa 50
Kansas 50
New Mexico 50
Kentucky 45
Vermont 40
Idaho 30
South Dakota 20
West Virginia 15
Montana 10

Pct.
0.094%
0.020%
0.015%
0.009%
0.043%
0.020%
0.063%
0.020%
0.021%
0.014%
0.018%
0.013%
0.011%
0.011%
0.007%
0.002%
0.007%
0.034%
0.024%
0.007%
0.016%
0.003%
0.003%
0.014%
0.003%
0.009%
0.003%
0.015%
0.003%
0.004%
0.002%
0.004%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.009%
0.002%
0.002%
0.003%
0.001%
0.007%
0.003%
0.003%
0.001%
0.001%



